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Menasha High School

Football: Varsity Fall 2023 Schedule

    (as of 05-01-23)

 

  Type  Time  Opponent  Location  Comments

Thursday, Aug 10, 2023

  Scrimmage  6:00PM  Freedom  Calder Stadium
 

       

Friday, Aug 18, 2023

  Game  7:00PM  Away vs. Appleton
East 

Appleton East High
School
 

       

Friday, Aug 25, 2023

  Game  7:00PM  Neenah  Calder Stadium
 

       

Friday, Sep 1, 2023

  Game  7:00PM  Manitowoc Lincoln  Calder Stadium
 

       

Thursday, Sep 7, 2023

  Game  7:00PM  Menasha vs. Green Bay
West 

Green Bay West High
School
 

       

Friday, Sep 15, 2023

  Game  7:00PM  Green Bay East  Calder Stadium
 

       

Friday, Sep 22, 2023

  Game  7:00PM  Away vs. Sheboygan
South 

Sheboygan South High
School
 

       

Friday, Sep 29, 2023

  Game  7:00PM  Away vs. Notre Dame
De La Baie Academy 

Notre D AMe de la Baie
Academy
 

       

Friday, Oct 6, 2023

  Game  7:00PM  Sheboygan North  Calder Stadium
 

        Homecoming

Friday, Oct 13, 2023

  Game  7:00PM  Away vs. Green Bay
Southwest 

Green Bay Southwest
 

       

javascript:view_note('2437486_169')
javascript:view_note('2184723_169')
javascript:view_note('2381321_169')
javascript:view_note('2184557_169')
javascript:view_note('2443571_169')
javascript:view_note('2184561_169')
javascript:view_note('2184563_169')
javascript:view_note('2184565_169')
javascript:view_note('2184569_169')
javascript:view_note('2184571_169')

